@ Futsal HQ & Futsal Super 5s - Melbourne

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Sunday Night Competitions - Vermont South Men's League - Sunday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024

Sun 18 Feb 2024

Page 1 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Joga United

Adels Boys

LOL

Dogs United

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.
Nakeet F.C.
London Sillinannies
Galactic Warriors

Pigue Blinders

Away

Handballers

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Genesis F.C.
Mazenod F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Gunners

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024

Sun 25 Feb 2024

Page 2 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

LTS Old Boys
Handballers

Joga United

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Genesis F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

Away

Pique Blinders
Glenny Gunners
Adels Boys

LOL

Dogs United

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.
Nakeet F.C.
London Sillinannies

Galactic Warriors

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024

Sun 03 Mar 2024

Page 3 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

LOL

Glenny Gunners
Adels Boys

Furious Five F.C.
Dogs United

El Chapo

Pique Blinders
Nakeet F.C.
London Sillinannies

Galactic Warriors

Away

Joga United

LTS Old Boys
Handballers
Gladiatori F.C.

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI
Mazenod F.C.

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects

Genesis F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024

Sun 10 Mar 2024

Page 4 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Glenny Thirds Rejects

Genesis F.C.
Joga United
Adels Boys
Mazenod F.C.
Handballers
Moji Masters
Chow Lee XI
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons

Away

Galactic Warriors
Pique Blinders
Dogs United
LOL

Glenny Gunners
LTS Old Boys

El Chapo
Furious Five F.C.

Nakeet F.C.

London Sillinannies

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024

Sun 17 Mar 2024

Page 5 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

LOL

Furious Five F.C.
El Chapo

Dogs United
Galactic Warriors
Nakeet F.C.

LTS Old Boys
Pique Blinders
Glenny Gunners

London Sillinannies

Away

Handballers

Moji Masters

Joga United

Adels Boys

Heung Min Sons
Chow Lee XI
Mazenod F.C.

Glenny Thirds Rejects
Genesis F.C.

Gladiatori F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Page 6 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Joga United
LOL

Heung Min Sons
Moji Masters
Genesis F.C.
Handballers
Chow Lee XI
Adels Boys
Gladiatori F.C.

Glenny Thirds Rejects

Away

Furious Five F.C.
Dogs United
Pique Blinders
Nakeet F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Mazenod F.C.

London Sillinannies

El Chapo
Galactic Warriors

Glenny Gunners

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024
Sun 07 Apr 2024

Sun 07 Apr 2024

Page 7 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

London Sillinannies
El Chapo

Nakeet F.C.
Glenny Gunners
LTS Old Boys
Galactic Warriors
Dogs United

Pique Blinders
Furious Five F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

Away

Moji Masters

LOL

Joga United

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Chow Lee XI
Handballers
Gladiatori F.C.

Adels Boys

Genesis F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024
Sun 14 Apr 2024

Sun 14 Apr 2024

Page 8 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

LOL

Dogs United

Moji Masters

Joga United
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Handballers

Chow Lee XI

Adels Boys

Away

Furious Five F.C.
El Chapo

Galactic Warriors
London Sillinannies
Glenny Gunners
LTS Old Boys
Mazenod F.C.
Genesis F.C.

Pique Blinders

Nakeet F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024

Sun 21 Apr 2024

Page 9 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

London Sillinannies

Nakeet F.C.
Galactic Warriors
Pigue Blinders
Glenny Gunners
LTS Old Boys
Mazenod F.C.
Genesis F.C.

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.

Away

Adels Boys

LOL

Joga United

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Handballers

Dogs United

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024
Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Page 10 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Joga United
LOL

Adels Boys
Dogs United

El Chapo

Moji Masters
Chow Lee XI
Gladiatori F.C.
Heung Min Sons

Handballers

Away

Pique Blinders
London Sillinannies
Galactic Warriors
Nakeet F.C.
Furious Five F.C.
Glenny Gunners
LTS Old Boys
Mazenod F.C.
Genesis F.C.

Glenny Thirds Rejects

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 11 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024

Page 11 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Galactic Warriors
Glenny Gunners
Pique Blinders
Furious Five F.C.
London Sillinannies
Nakeet F.C.

LTS Old Boys
Mazenod F.C.
Genesis F.C.

Glenny Thirds Rejects

Away

LOL

Joga United
Adels Boys
Handballers
Dogs United
El Chapo

Moji Masters
Chow Lee XI
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024

Sun 12 May 2024

Page 12 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home
TBD
Handballers
Joga United
Adels Boys
Dogs United

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.

Moji Masters
Chow Lee Xl

TBD

Away

TBD

Heung Min Sons
LTS Old Boys

LOL

Gladiatori F.C.
London Sillinannies
Nakeet F.C.
Mazenod F.C.
Genesis F.C.

TBD

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 13 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Page 13 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Glenny Gunners
Heung Min Sons
Nakeet F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Thirds Rejects
Pique Blinders
Galactic Warriors
London Sillinannies

Genesis F.C.

Away

LOL
Gladiatori F.C.
Handballers
Joga United
Adels Boys
Chow Lee XI
Dogs United

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.

Moji Masters

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Page 14 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home
Nakeet F.C.
Moji Masters
LOL
Handballers
Joga United
Adels Boys
Chow Lee XI
Dogs United

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.

Away

London Sillinannies

Glenny Thirds Rejects

LTS Old Boys
Gladiatori F.C.
Genesis F.C.
Mazenod F.C.
Heung Min Sons
Glenny Gunners
Pique Blinders

Galactic Warriors

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 15 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Page 15 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Pigue Blinders
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Heung Min Sons
Mazenod F.C.
London Sillinannies
Galactic Warriors
Genesis F.C.
Gladiatori F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Gunners

Away

Furious Five F.C.
Joga United

Moji Masters
LOL

Handballers
Nakeet F.C.
Adels Boys
Chow Lee XI
Dogs United

El Chapo

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 16 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home Away

Sun 09 Jun 2024 6:00PM COURT 3 Joga United Heung Min Sons
Sun 09 Jun 2024 6:00PM COURT 4 Furious Five F.C. Glenny Gunners
Sun 09 Jun 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 Nakeet F.C. Pique Blinders
Sun 09 Jun 2024 6:40PM COURT 4 London Sillinannies Galactic Warriors
Sun 09 Jun 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Moji Masters Gladiatori F.C.
Sun 09 Jun 2024 7:20PM COURT 4 LOL Genesis F.C.
Sun 09 Jun 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 El Chapo LTS Old Boys
Sun 09 Jun 2024 8:00PM COURT 4 Adels Boys Glenny Thirds Rejects
Sun 09 Jun 2024 8:40PM COURT 3 Handballers Chow Lee XI
Sun 09 Jun 2024 8:40PM COURT 4 Dogs United Mazenod F.C.

Page 16 of 19 Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 17 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Page 17 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Gladiatori F.C.
Mazenod F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Thirds Rejects
Pigue Blinders

Chow Lee XI

Galactic Warriors
Genesis F.C.

Heung Min Sons

Glenny Gunners

Away

Joga United

El Chapo

Furious Five F.C.
LOL

London Sillinannies
Moji Masters
Handballers

Dogs United

Adels Boys

Nakeet F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 18 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Page 18 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

LOL

Dogs United

Joga United
Furious Five F.C.
Nakeet F.C.
London Sillinannies
Galactic Warriors
Handballers

El Chapo

Adels Boys

Away

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Chow Lee XI
Mazenod F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Gunners
Pique Blinders

Moji Masters

Genesis F.C.

Gladiatori F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



Round 19 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024
Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Page 19 of 19

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Moji Masters
Gladiatori F.C.

Heung Min Sons
Glenny Thirds Rejects
Chow Lee XI
Mazenod F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Gunners
Pigue Blinders

Genesis F.C.

Away

Joga United

LOL

Dogs United

El Chapo

Adels Boys

Nakeet F.C.
London Sillinannies
Galactic Warriors
Handballers

Furious Five F.C.

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 14:32:04



